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199504070000
90401

04/07/1995
01:50:46

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312160004
04141

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
40414

199504070000
90411

04/07/1995
01:50:47

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199412290003
77151

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1994-
37715

199504070000
90441

04/07/1995
01:59:14

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW


