Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504070000 90401	04/07/1995 01:50:46	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199312160004 04141	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1993- 40414
199504070000 90411	04/07/1995 01:50:47	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199412290003 77151	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1994- 37715
199504070000 90441	04/07/1995 01:59:14	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW